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Programme for Tanyfron Youth Provision 
Sep 2022 – Dec 2022

	Date
	Activity
	Time
	Location

	Tue 06/09/22
	Welcome back
Games on the MUGA

	6pm – 8pm
	MUGA

	Tue 13/09/22
	Archery… who’s the best at shooting arrows? 

	6pm – 8pm
	MUGA

	Tue 20/09/22
	Football, 5 a-side, who’s in the winning team? 

	6pm – 8pm
	MUGA

	Tue 27/09/22
	Tennis on the MUGA


	6pm – 8pm
	MUGA

	Tue 04/10/22
	Fire pit and Games on the MUGA


	6pm – 8pm
	MUGA

	Tue 11/10/22
	Hot Chocolate and  Tennis on the MUGA

[bookmark: _GoBack]
	6pm – 8pm
	MUGA

	Tue 18/10/22
	Fire pit skills, Smores and Football

	6pm – 8pm
	MUGA

	Tue 25/10/22
	Take out night, what do you fancy??

	6pm – 8pm
	MUGA

	1 Week October Half Term

	
	
	
	

	Tue 08/11/22
	Fire pit and Outdoor Pizza cooking
	6pm – 8pm
	MUGA

	Thur 17/11/22
	Trip
World Children’s DAY Event 
	5pm – 8pm
	Ty Pawb Wrexham

	Tue 22/11/22
	Healthy Eating and 
Games on the MUGA
	6pm – 8pm
	MUGA

	Tue 29/11/22
	Fire pit skills, Smores and card games
	6pm – 8pm
	MUGA

	Tue 06/12/22
	Christmas Activities and Games
	6pm – 8pm
	MUGA

	Tue 13/12/22
	End of year trip out – Breakout? Christmas shopping? Young people to decide. 
	TBC
	TBC

	Christmas Holidays




For further information about all of the above activities, contact www.youngwrexham.co.uk for regular updates and any changes to the programme.   This contact information will not be shared with any other party. 
Finally, we would love to hear your ideas for future activities so please don’t be afraid to share.
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